REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Re-Inspection

City: Zip:

VIN: 1FDWE35P76DA47316

Make of Body: I(?]ifrdin Minibus, Year: 2006

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A IBn;:pected

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date:

M.S.D. BLUFFTON-HARRISON

License Number: 74624

Make of
Chassis:

Mileage:

Jamie Hotchkiss

Ford
145021

6/13/2016 Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

7:06 AM
908445

90
36
2006

6458



