

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Re-Inspection	Date:	6/13/2016	Time:	7:06 AM
Name of School Corporation:	M.S.D. BLUFFTON-HARRISON	Corp ID:	908445		
Address of School Corporation:					
City:	Zip:	County Number: 90			
VIN:	1FDWE35P76DA47316	License Number:	74624	Bus Number:	36
Make of Body:	Girardin Minibus, Inc.	Year:	2006	Make of Chassis:	Ford
Bus Type:		Mileage:	145021	Year:	2006
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Jamie Hotchkiss	PE:	6458

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description